We have invented the rules220
P
S
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n

DOME CONTACT: Gold over stainless steel.
TERMINALS / CONTACTS: Silver plated copper alloy.
HOW TO ORDER
1 = White
2 = Black
3 = Red
4 = Orange
5 = Yellow
6 = Green
7 = Blue
8 = Brown
9 = Gray
0 = Purple
A
B
C
D
E
F
PS 1012
We have invented the rules224